The
personal fit

orfit

MULTIFIT NS

Your all-round orthotic fabrication companion

The four most distinctive working properties of Multifit NS are:

1. Excellent Conformity
Multifit NS conforms to the anatomy during molding.
You do not need to keep your hands on the material to
maintain the shape.

2. Supportive and Rigid
Multifit NS has the perfect rigidity for strong and supportive
orthoses. It can be an ideal base for outrigger components as
well as for contracture management.

3. Protective surface coating
Multifit NS has a smooth surface that resists fingerprints. You
can apply pressure during orthotic fabrication without fear of
damaging the surface.

4. High ease of positioning
The high ease of positioning of Multifit NS makes it easier to
treat patients who are hard to position or have a strong joint
contracture.

Art. no. Color

OF71381NS  Pearl White

OF71382+NS

OF71341NS

OF71541NS

OF71346NS

OF71546NS

OF7138Z1NS Black

OF7138Z2+NS

OF7134Z1NS

OF7154Z1NS

OF7134Z6NS

OF7154Z6NS

Thickness
inmm

24

24

3.2

3.2

3.2

3.2

24

24

3.2

3.2

3.2

3.2

Size
in mm

450 x 600

450 x 600

450 x 600

600 x 900

450 x 600

600 x 900

450 x 600

450 x 600

450 x 600

600 x 900

450 x 600

600 x 900

Perforation
type

non perforated
micro + perforated

non perforated

non perforated
macro perforated

macro perforated

non perforated
micro + perforated

non perforated

non perforated
macro perforated

macro perforated

+61 28818 2800
info.au@ottobock.com
ottobock.com.au



