

MULTIFIT® NS

Your all-round orthotic fabrication companion

The four most distinctive working properties of Multifit NS are:

1. Excellent Conformity

Multifit NS conforms to the anatomy during molding. You do not need to keep your hands on the material to maintain the shape.

2. Supportive and Rigid

Multifit NS has the perfect rigidity for strong and supportive orthoses. It can be an ideal base for outrigger components as well as for contracture management.

3. Protective surface coating

Multifit NS has a smooth surface that resists fingerprints. You can apply pressure during orthotic fabrication without fear of damaging the surface.

4. High ease of positioning

The high ease of positioning of Multifit NS makes it easier to treat patients who are hard to position or have a strong joint contracture.

Art. no.	Color	Thickness in mm	Size in mm	Perforation type
OF71381NS	Pearl White	2.4	450 x 600	non perforated
OF71382+NS		2.4	450 x 600	micro + perforated
OF71341NS		3.2	450 x 600	non perforated
OF71541NS		3.2	600 x 900	non perforated
OF71346NS		3.2	450 x 600	macro perforated
OF71546NS		3.2	600 x 900	macro perforated
OF7138Z1NS	Black	2.4	450 x 600	non perforated
OF7138Z2+N	IS	2.4	450 x 600	micro + perforated
OF7134Z1NS		3.2	450 x 600	non perforated
OF7154Z1NS		3.2	600 x 900	non perforated
OF7134Z6NS		3.2	450 x 600	macro perforated
OF7154Z6NS		3.2	600 x 900	macro perforated

